CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF MARCH 7, 2022

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 BOARD WORKSHOP

Date: Monday, March 7, 2022

Time: 5:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 244 634 2927

Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, shanikqua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 4 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Monday, March 7, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923, Meeting ID: 244 634 2927; to provide public comments,
send an email to Shanikgua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m. on Monday,
March 7, 2022.

Contact: Shanikqua Johnson-Smith, Shanikqua smith@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD BOARD OF TRUSTEES SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

Date: Tuesday March 8, 2022

Time: 4:00 p.m.

Location: 75 Calhoun Street, Board Room, Charleston, SC 29401
Information: Click on YouTube link to view meeting

Contact: Julie Erickson, Julia erickson@charleston.k12.sc.us

CAROLINA VOYAGER CHARTER SCHOOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
Date: Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Time: 4:30 p.m.

Location: 721 Wappoo Road, Charleston, SC 29407

Contact: info@carolinavoyager.org

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 2 SPECIAL CALLED MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923, Meeting ID: 867 6690 2759 Passcode: 639051
Contact: Stephanie Skinner, stephanie skinner@charleston.k12.sc.us
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CCSD MEDIA LINE
WEEK OF MARCH 7, 2022

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 20 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: March 8, 2022

Time: 5:30 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 842 6497 4110, Passcode: 907688; to
provide public comments, send an email to lauren gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us by
12:00 p.m. on Tuesday, March 8, 2022.

Contact: Lauren Gandy, lauren gandy@charleston.k12.sc.us

CONSTITUENT DISTRICT 3 REGULAR MEETING VIA ZOOM

Date: Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-876-9923; Meeting ID: 863 4886 3670; to provide public
comments, send an email to toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us by 12:00 p.m.
on Tuesday, March 8, 2022.

Contact: Toshiba Champaigne, toshiba champaigne@charleston.k12.sc.us

CCSD ESSER 11l ADVISORY TEAM MEETING

Date: Friday, March 11, 2022

Time: 3:00 p.m.

Instructions: Dial 646-568-7788, Meeting ID: 891 9661 2275
Contact: Steve Hamer, steve hamer.c@charleston.k12.sc.us
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